All data is based on Toshiba Nominal Conditions as described in the back of our standard price list.
SHRM VRF Heat Recovery System
•     Simultaneous heating and cooling operation
•     Low weight, compact design
•     Utilises R410A none ozone depleting Refrigerant
•     Connection of up to 48 indoor units capacities of
      8 to 30 HP to be combined with up to 135% of the
      outdoor unit

SM
M
S)
 V
R
F
H
ea
t P
um
p
Sy
st
em
Model Name Size Cooling capacity Heating capacity Outdoor units in conbination No. of indoor units Max
MMY-MAP0802FT8-E 8 HP 22.4 kW 25 kW 1 13
MMY-MAP1002FT8-E 10 HP 28 kW 31.5 kW 1 16
MMY-MAP1202FT8-E 12 HP 33.5 Kw 65.5 kW 1 16
MMY-AP1602FT8-E 16 HP 45 kW 50 kW 2 (8 HP + 8 HP) 27
MMY-AP1802FT8-E 18 HP 50.4 kW 56.5 kW 2 (10 HP + 8 HP) 30
MMY-AP2002FT8-E 20 HP 56 kW 63 kW 2 (10 HP + 10 HP) 33
MMY-AP2402FT8-E 24 HP 68 kW 76.5 kW 3 (8 HP + 8 HP + 8 HP) 40
MMY-AP2602FT8-E 26 HP 73 kW 81.5 kW 3 (10 HP + 8 HP + 6 HP) 43
MMY-AP2802FT8-E 28 HP 78.5 kW 88 kW 3 (10 HP + 10 HP + 8 HP) 47
MMY-AP3002FT8-E 30 HP 84 kW 95 kW 3 (10 HP + 10 HP + 10 HP) 48
VRF SHRM VRF Heat Recovery Sytem v3:Layout 1  27/01/2010  12:26  Page 2